
1 D'AOUT NATHALIE BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT NC

2 LEBRUN JULIE BBW147 CTT ROYAL 1865 NC

3 TOLEDO ALBA ISABEL BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE NC

4 SCHIPPEFILT LEANA BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO NC

1 HOUTAIN ARTHUR BBW349 CTT TUBIZE NC

2 MACEO VINCENT BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE NC

3 NOEL JEAN-PHILIPPE BBW350 CTT TOURINNES NC

4 DEKETELAERE TOM BBW291 PP WITERZEE NC

1 BETTENDORF VALENTINE BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO NC

SCHIPPEFILT LEANA BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO NC

2 NOURISSIER LUCY BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE NC

DANNEELS ALIZEE BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE NC

1 NOEL JEAN-PHILIPPE BBW350 CTT TOURINNES NC

MEGALINI LUDOVICO BBW350 CTT TOURINNES NC

2 HOUTAIN RENAUD BBW349 CTT TUBIZE NC

HOUTAIN ARTHUR BBW349 CTT TUBIZE NC

3 DANNEELS THIBAULT BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE NC

BLASBAND NICHOLAS BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE NC

4 COUSSEMENT OSCAR BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE NC

COUSSEMENT VICTOR-GABRIEL BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE NC

1 TOLEDO ALBA ISABEL BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE NC

COUSSEMENT VICTOR-GABRIEL BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE NC

2 SCHIPPEFILT LEANA BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO NC

NEW ALEXANDRE BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO NC

3 DANNEELS THIBAULT BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE NC

DANNEELS ALIZEE BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE NC

4 COUSSEMENT OSCAR BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE NC

NOURISSIER LUCY BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE NC

1 DECLOUX NATHAN BBW290 TT PERWEZ E2

2 VALENCIA LACAMPA JOAQUIM BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO E4

3 PEREZ NUNEZ LUIS JOSHUA BBW290 TT PERWEZ E2

4 VASE MAXIME BBW350 CTT TOURINNES E2

1 SERVAIS AXEL BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO E0

VALENCIA LACAMPA JOAQUIM BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO E4

2 PAQUET QUENTIN BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE E2

VANDERHAEGEN ROMEO BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE E4

3 KAISER FLORIAN BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT E2

DICOP NOAH BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT E0

4 HEMBISE MATTEO BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO E6

BUNIS LEON BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO E6

1 ART LISE BBW350 CTT TOURINNES D2

2 PERRIN ZOE BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT D0

3 KOTTGEN MARYSE BBW290 TT PERWEZ D2

4 RIFFLART TESSA BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD D4
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Simples Messieurs E

Doubles Messieurs E

Simples Dames NC

Simples Messieurs NC
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Doubles Messieurs NC

Doubles Mixtes NC



1 VANDERBECQ ELLIOT BBW349 CTT TUBIZE D0

2 KINARD CHARLIE BBW350 CTT TOURINNES D2

3 PISIOTIS KOSMAS-GEORG BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT D2

4 NIBELLE NOAH BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD D0

1 ART LISE BBW350 CTT TOURINNES D2

JAUMOTTE MAEVA BBW350 CTT TOURINNES D4

2 ROSSI DANIELA BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE D2

WUYTS MARTINE BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE D0

3 VAN DEN BRIL LORE BBW299 CTT HAMME-MILLE 6V D0

PERRIN ZOE BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT D0

4 DE BRYE PAULINE BBW350 CTT TOURINNES D6

BETTONVILLE MARIE BBW350 CTT TOURINNES D6

1 ASSENMAKER THEO BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT D0

BARRY IBRAHIMA BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT D2

2 VASE GWENNAEL BBW350 CTT TOURINNES D0

KINARD CHARLIE BBW350 CTT TOURINNES D2

3 PISIOTIS KOSMAS-GEORG BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT D2

PISIOTIS DAMIAN WALTER BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT D4

4 HADI OTHMANE BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE D6

DEBUE RAPHAEL BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE D0

1 ASSENMAKER THEO BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT D0

VAN DEN BRIL LORE BBW299 CTT HAMME-MILLE 6V D0

2 RANDALL NADINE BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE D6

DEBUE RAPHAEL BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE D0

3 KINARD CHARLIE BBW350 CTT TOURINNES D2

ART LISE BBW350 CTT TOURINNES D2

4 HELLER SAMUEL BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO D2

PIDRE RIVERA NOELIA BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO D6

1 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD C2

2 BRUN ELODIE BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE C4

3 VANDERLINDEN VIRGINIE BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD C0

4 DELTENRE MARTINE BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C0

1 OLDEHOVE DE GUERTECHIN AUGUSTE BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C0

2 DE BEYS ALEXANDRE BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO C0

3 QUERIAT LORIS BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C0

4 CAMBIER FLORIAN BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT C0

1 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD C2

NAESSENS ALICIA BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD C0

2 ALEXANDER NATHALIE BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C0

DELTENRE MARTINE BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C0

3 WEI HONG BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT C4

DRAPPIER MARIE BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT C6

1 SINE BERNARD BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C0

CHARLIER BRUNO BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C0

2 VAN BEL CHRISTOPHE BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD C0

MERVEILLE GILLES BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD C6

3 DERYCK OSCAR BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD C2

WAUTHOZ ROMAIN BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD C6

4 DELNEST NILS BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C0

HIBEN THEO BBW290 TT PERWEZ C2
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Simples Messieurs C

Doubles Dames C

Doubles Messieurs C
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Doubles Messieurs D



1 BARRIDEZ GAETAN BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD C4

RIFFLART CHARLOTTE BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD C2

2 NAESSENS ALICIA BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD C0

LAMBILLOTTE KEVIN BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD C2

3 MIORI GIULIO BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE C2

BRUN ELODIE BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE C4

4 DANDOIS FELIX BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C2

DESTIN CATHY BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C4

1 BRICO MARINE BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT B2

2 DOUCET MANON BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT B2

3 DUPONT CELIA BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD B4

4 MARNEFFE CELINE BBW299 CTT HAMME-MILLE 6V B2

1 NOEL BENJAMIN BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO B2

2 GEVERS PER BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT B0

3 DIOUF GUILLAUME-EMMANUEL BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD B0

4 JANSSENS CYRIL BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD B4

1 BALIGANT CAROLINE BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD B4

DUPONT CELIA BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD B4

2 BRICO MARINE BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT B2

DOUCET MANON BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT B2

3 GOMEZ PEREIRA JESSICA BBW349 CTT TUBIZE B6

BOSSUT ELODIE BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE B2

4 MARNEFFE CELINE BBW299 CTT HAMME-MILLE 6V B2

DUPONT FLAVIE BBW299 CTT HAMME-MILLE 6V B4

1 DARGENT BORIS BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD B0

RIVERA LAFARGUE ELIJAH BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEK WOLUWE B0

2 BLAIRON LUCAS BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD B4

LIMBOURG BRYAN BBW134 ARC-EN-CIEL CTT B2

3 CAYPHAS VALENTIN BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD B4

LAMBILLOTTE VINCENT BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD B2

3 MATTHYS NICOLAS BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE B6

LEVEQUE GEOFFREY BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD B2

1 MATTHYS NICOLAS BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE B6

BOSSUT ELODIE BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE B2

2 COCHU MARTIAL BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO B4

MARNEFFE CELINE BBW299 CTT HAMME-MILLE 6V B2

3 MASSAGE THOMAS BBW350 CTT TOURINNES B6

BRICO MARINE BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT B2

4 GOMEZ PEREIRA JESSICA BBW349 CTT TUBIZE B6

LEVEQUE GEOFFREY BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD B2
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